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5
14:50

1000 m
100.000 

www.galloptv.co.za CLASS 5
Rennpreis: 100.000  (59.375 19.000 9.500 4.750 2.375)

1
1000

Box: 1
ML: 21,0

61.00

Professor Lupin
5j. gr W (Gimmethegreenlight - Sea Glitter)

Trainer: A Wright
Besitzer: R M Sewgoolam

B Marx-Jacobson

16.07 Greypoly 8 1200 34,0 T Godden Gimmethegoodlife, Super Fast, Winter Wav
29.06 Scottsville Turf 10 1200 41,0 S Valjalo Gorgeous Guy, Kwagga Blitz, Mar Del Plata
04.06 Greypoly 10 1000 21,0 A Mgudlwa Chara Sands, Masterbling, Wings Of Josep
18.05 Scottsville Turf 10 1000 21,0 A Mgudlwa Vision To Achieve, Warrior Of Royalty, Arve
07.03 Greyville 13 2000 67,0 D Daniels Hodgepodge, Sascha's Dream, El Rey Vien

2
Box: 2
ML: 5,0

60.00

Lions Eye
5j. b W (Silvano - Sea Cat)

Trainer: S H Ferrie
Besitzer: Hollywood Racing

S Veale

16.07 Greypoly 4 1200 4,3 S Veale Gimmethegoodlife, Super Fast, Winter Wav
11.06 Greypoly 6 1200 8,0 T Godden Fate Of Fortune, Hippocrates, Bregardt
13.04 Scottsville Inside 8 1400 51,0 T Godden Down By The River, Voldemort, Riccardo
29.01 Greypoly 8 1200 15,0 S Veale Voldemort, Super Fast, Hope Is Power
24.11 Scottsville Turf 10 1200 11,0 T Godden Moya Wa Laliga, Masterbling, Mar Del Plata

3
Box: 3
ML: 13,0

59.50

Music Is Life
6j. b W (Oratorio - A Woman's Will)

Trainer: G Van Zyl
Besitzer: Messrs K P Naidoo, P Goven

N Patel

13.07 Greypoly 8 1200 9,0 M V'rensburg Lou Lou The Legend, One Irish Rover, Bank
30.04 Scottsville Turf 3 1200 9,0 N Nastili Now I Got You, One Irish Rover, Music Is Lif
06.04 Greyville 7 1000 3,8 S Khumalo One Irish Rover, Purple Powahouse, Griffin 
24.11 Scottsville Turf 5 1200 15,0 M V'rensburg Moya Wa Laliga, Masterbling, Mar Del Plata
03.11 Greyville 7 1200 7,0 M V'rensburg Flight Path, Cabinet Shuffle, Now I Got You

4
Box: 4
ML: 5,0

61.00

One Irish Rover
6j. b W (What A Winter - Entrench)

Trainer: M J Odendaal
Besitzer: MJO Racing Stables  Ltd & Mi

Marco V'rensburg

13.07 Greypoly 2 1200 6,5 B Marx-Jacobson Lou Lou The Legend, One Irish Rover, Bank
31.05 Scottsville Turf 5 1200 6,0 B Marx-Jacobson Indecent Proposal, Kotinos, Happy Wander
30.04 Scottsville Turf 2 1200 6,5 B Marx-Jacobson Now I Got You, One Irish Rover, Music Is Lif
06.04 Greyville 1 1000 11,0 N Patel One Irish Rover, Purple Powahouse, Griffin 
19.01 Scottsville Turf 10 1200 5,0 S Bungane Cotton Ron, El Draque, Navajo Dancer

5
Box: 5
ML: 21,0

61.00

Boom Shakalaka
4j. b W (Lancaster Bomber - Free Fall)

Trainer: K Naidoo
Besitzer: Messrs Madurai Pillay, Vishal 

M Mbuto

30.07 Scottsville Turf 6 1000 51,0 N Patel Jet Legacy, Major Tommie, Kalahari Roller
16.07 Greypoly 8 1200 41,0 J Botes Wing Walker, Masterbling, Fate Of Fortune
16.06 Scottsville Turf 14 1000 11,0 S Khumalo Rafa's Boy, Mar Del Plata, B Fiftytwo
13.04 Scottsville Turf 12 1000 21,0 J Botes Happy Analia, Tchaikovsky, Bless Me Fred
12.01 Scottsville Turf 11 1000 6,0 J Botes Northern Warrior, Apex Predator, Ibhele

6
Box: 6
ML: 13,0

55.50

Whereverilaymyhat
5j. b W (Hat Puntano - Stella Bella)

Trainer: A Wright
Besitzer: Messrs C Adamson, K P Fallo

S Hlengwa

16.07 Greypoly 5 1000 4,0 A Mgudlwa Cappellino, Catavar, Xplicit Content
16.06 Scottsville Turf 2 1100 4,5 A Mgudlwa Prankster, Whereverilaymyhat, Purple Powa
28.04 Greyville 5 1000 13,5 A Mgudlwa Arverni Princess, Purple Powahouse, Griffin
31.03 Greyville 9 1200 9,5 A Mgudlwa Now I Got You, Glamorz, Ultra Quick
07.03 Greyville 5 1200 51,0 S Hlengwa Super Fast, Cotton Ron, Purple Powahouse

7
Box: 7
ML: 11,0

59.00

Ndaka
7j. ch W (Willow Magic - Nkandla)

Trainer: L Crawford
Besitzer: Messrs C C Britz, J T Eady, B

R A Venniker

13.07 Greypoly 6 1200 15,0 D Pillay Lou Lou The Legend, One Irish Rover, Bank
16.06 Scottsville Turf 4 1100 6,5 D Pillay Prankster, Whereverilaymyhat, Purple Powa
04.06 Greypoly 8 1000 41,0 K Matsunyane Chara Sands, Masterbling, Wings Of Josep
18.05 Scottsville Turf 12 1000 21,0 T Godden Vision To Achieve, Warrior Of Royalty, Arve
31.01 Greypoly 10 1000 9,5 B Plaatjies Princess Hannah, Rhythm, Rugger Lover

8
Box: 8
ML: 6,0

57.50

Purple Powahouse
9j. b W (What A Winter - Clarion Call)

Trainer: A Wright
Besitzer: Hollywood Racing

A Mgudlwa

16.07 Greypoly 4 1000 4,0 S Veale Cappellino, Catavar, Xplicit Content
16.06 Scottsville Turf 3 1100 4,5 S Valjalo Prankster, Whereverilaymyhat, Purple Powa
28.05 Greypoly 1 1000 6,5 A Mgudlwa Purple Powahouse, Catavar, Mask On
14.05 Greypoly 5 1200 4,5 S Veale Tam's Knight, Cotton Ron, There She Goes
28.04 Greyville 2 1000 3,5 T Godden Arverni Princess, Purple Powahouse, Griffin

9
Box: 9
ML: 15,0

59.00

Mask On
6j. b W (Coup De Grace - It's Complicated)

Trainer: Y Singh
Besitzer: S Govender

Jason Gates

16.07 Greypoly 6 1000 13,5 C Little Cappellino, Catavar, Xplicit Content
11.06 Greypoly 4 1200 9,0 S Khumalo Fate Of Fortune, Hippocrates, Bregardt
28.05 Greypoly 3 1000 17,0 M Yeni Purple Powahouse, Catavar, Mask On
27.11 Greyville 5 1000 4,5 C Maujean Rhythm, Lightning Jimmy, Gorgeous Dude
01.11 Greyville 5 1000 7,0 J Botes Masterbling, Twenty One May, Intrepid

10
Box: 10
ML: 7,0

59.50

Fate Of Fortune
7j. b W (Master Of My Fate - Marcheline)

Trainer: A Wright
Besitzer: R M Sewgoolam

D Pillay

16.07 Greypoly 3 1200 3,5 A Mgudlwa Wing Walker, Masterbling, Fate Of Fortune
11.06 Greypoly 1 1200 5,5 A Mgudlwa Fate Of Fortune, Hippocrates, Bregardt
14.08 Greypoly 2 1000 4,5 A Mgudlwa Masterbling, Fate Of Fortune, Arverni Prince
31.07 Grp 3 1400 9,0 A Mgudlwa Benni In The Area, Run To Rio, Fate Of Fort
14.07 Grp 8 1400 3,5 A Mgudlwa Rafiki, Mister Nibbles, Lou Lou The Legend

Ergebnis: Quoten:


